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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 10:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 Bjeica 34.26 417
2. PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo 39.37 274
3. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 PVK Srem 46.42 167

16 - 17 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.38 542
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 32.12 506
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 33.11 462
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 34.99 391
5. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 35.29 381
6. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 36.67 340
7. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Velika Kikinda 37.30 323

14 - 17 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.38 542
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 32.12 506
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 33.11 462
4. KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 Bjeica 34.26 417
5. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 34.99 391
6. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 35.29 381
7. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 36.67 340
8. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Velika Kikinda 37.30 323
9. PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo 39.37 274

10. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 PVK Srem 46.42 167

Otvoreno

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 29.94 625
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.38 542
3. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 32.12 506
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 33.11 462
5. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 33.95 428
6. KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 Bjeica 34.26 417
7. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.97 392
8. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 34.99 391
9. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 35.29 381

10. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 36.03 358
11. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 36.67 340
12. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Velika Kikinda 37.30 323
13. PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo 39.37 274
14. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 PVK Srem 46.42 167


